
2025 – 2026 Hotlanta Squares Dances Scheduled

Saturday, February 22, 2025, 7:00 – 9:30 pm. Travis Cook (MS-C1) Mason Mill Recreation
Center, 1340- B McConnell Drive, Decatur, GA 30033.

Saturday, March 22, 2025, 7:00 – 9:30 pm. Patty Greene (VIRTUAL – MS - Plus) First
Christian Church of Decatur, 601 W. Ponce de Leon Avenue, Decatur, GA 30030.

Saturday, April 12th, 2025, 7:00 – 9:30 pm. Vernon Jones (MS - A2) Mason Mill Recreation
Center, 1340- B McConnell Drive, Decatur, GA 30033.

Saturday, May 17, 2025, 7:00 – 9:30 pm. Alan Hall (MS -A2) Mason Mill Recreation Center,
1340- B McConnell Drive, Decatur, GA 30033.

Saturday, June 14, 2025, 7:00 – 9:30 pm. Jet Roberts (MS -A2) Unitarian Universalist
Congregation of Atlanta, 2650 N. Druid Hills Road NE Atlanta, GA 30329.

Saturday, July 26, 2025, 7:00 – 9:30 pm. Shawn Butler (MS - Plus) First Christian Church of
Decatur, 601 W. Ponce de Leon Avenue, Decatur, GA 30030.

Saturday, August 23, 2025, 4:00 – 6:00 pm (A – C1), 7:00 – 9:30 pm (MS – Plus). Tom Davis,
First Christian Church of Decatur, 601 W. Ponce de Leon Avenue, Decatur, GA 30030.

Saturday, September 27, 2025, 7:00 – 9:30 pm (MS – A2), Marty Northrup and Charlie Petrea
First Christian Church of Decatur, 601 W. Ponce de Leon Avenue, Decatur, GA 30030.

Saturday, October 25, 2025, 4:00 – 6:00pm (A - C1), 7:00 – 9:30 pm (MS – Plus). Nick Hartley.
First Christian Church of Decatur, 601 W. Ponce de Leon Avenue, Decatur, GA 30030.

Saturday, November 15, 2025, 4:00 – 6:00 pm (A – C1),  7:00 – 9:30 pm (MS - Plus), Travis Cook
and Amanda Skidmore. First Christian Church of Decatur, 601 W. Ponce de Leon Avenue,

Decatur, GA 30030.

Saturday February 21, 2026, 7:00 – 9:30 pm Dave Vieira (MS - A2) and Michele Vieira (Line
Dance). TENTATIVE: Keswick Park Community Center, 3496 Keswick Dr, Chamblee, GA 30341.

Saturday August 22, 2026  4:00 – 6:00 pm (A - C1), 7:00 – 9:30 pm (MS - lus), Jack Pladdys,
TENTATIVE: Keswick Park Community Center, 3496 Keswick Dr, Chamblee, GA 30341

For last minute changes,  or to sign up for our email distribution list,  visit our website
https://www.hotlantasquares.org/


